
Committees 2016-2017  Chairs email addresses

Assemblies Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Andrea Callan ahcallan@yahoo.com

Kristy Swartz keswartz@verizon.net

Boy Scouts Charter Org/Pack 71 TBD

Bulletin Boards Suzanne Wisniowski jswiz2000@yahoo.com

CB Cares Rep

Cougars 4 A Cause April Masterson atmaster12@gmail.com

Directory Jenna Meglio jkulick@aol.com

Family Fun* Deb Dee deborahpaige@gmail.com

Fundraising (Active) Deb Marra deborahmarra@yahoo.com

Fundraising (Passive)* Jessica Amend jwlc2001@yahoo.com

Holiday Boutique Colleen Chuo colleenec17@hotmail.com

Homeroom Parents Stephanie Charran stephanie_charran@hotmail.com

Hospitality April Masterson atmaster12@gmail.com

Bill Hogenauer bhogenauer@gmail.com

Sal Lentini sal.lentini@gmail.com

Kid Stuff Amy Majewski amymajewski@hotmail.com

Kutz Kapers Colleen Chuo colleenec17@hotmail.com

Deb Dee deborahpaige@gmail.com

Heather Yim yimheather@yahoo.com

Library Suzanne Stratton momofthree05@gmail.com

Recess April Masterson atmaster12@gmail.com

Red Cross Blood Drive Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Red Ribbon Stacey Miletto msmjn1023@verizon.net

Scholastic News (CHANGE NAME AND ADD BRAIN POP?)Office/Treasurer

School Supply Kits Rachel Moore rachelc00@hotmail.com

Science Fair N/A for 2017

Spring Fair Colleen Chuo colleenec17@hotmail.com

Staff Appreciation Jessica Schaeffer jessikl@yahoo.com

Superintendent Advisory Council Wendy Sawyer wsawyer73@gmail.com

Yearbook Sandy Hogenauer shogenauer@gmail.com

Fundraising (Passive) Sub Committees 2016-2017  Chairs email addresses

Spirit Night(s) Jess Amend jwlc2001@yahoo.com
Boxtops Melissa Steiner mcswbs@verizon.net
Acme

Redners Cary Sawyer cary.sawyer1@gmail.com
Giant

Amazon

Family Fun Sub Committees 2016-2017  Chairs email addresses

Movie Night Jess Amend

Bingo Night Deb Dee

Fall Festival (DelVal) Deb Dee

IRun4Life

Book Fair

Kutz Outreach
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